LMV821 Single/ LMV822 Dual/ LMV824 Quad
Low Voltage, Low Power, R-to-R Output, 5 MHz Op Amps
General Description
The LMV821/LMV822/LMV824 bring performance and
economy to low voltage / low power systems. With a 5 MHz
unity-gain frequency and a guaranteed 1.4 V/µs slew rate,
the quiescent current is only 220 µA/amplifier (2.7 V). They
provide rail-to-rail (R-to-R) output swing into heavy loads

10012885
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC DrawingIndustrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
5-Pin SC-70-5 LMV821M7 A15 1k Units Tape and Reel MAA05
LMV821M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23-5 LMV821M5 A14 1k UnitsTape and Reel MF05A
LMV821M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC LMV822M LMV822M Rails M08A
LMV822MX 2.5k Units Tape and
Reel
8-Pin MSOP LMV822MM LMV822 1k Units Tape and Reel MUA08A
LMV822MMX 3.5k Units Tape and
Reel
14-Pin SOIC LMV824M LMV824M Rails M14A
LMV824MX 2.5k Units Tape and
Reel
14-Pin TSSOP LMV824MT LMV824MT Rails MTC14
LMV824MTX 2.5k Units Tape and
Reel
LM
V
821